
In-clinic consultation
Anti-wrinkle treatments (1 area) 
Anti-wrinkle treatments (2 areas) 
Anti-wrinkle treatments (3 areas)

Dermal fillers
Lips rejuvenation
Syringe
Cheek augmentation
Jawline augmentation
Chin projection
Marionette lines correction
Nasolabial lines correction
Smoker lines correction
Temple fillers
5-point face lift

Skin treatments
Micro-needling (3-monthly plan)
Chemical peels (3-monthly plan)
Mesotherapy - face (3 treatments)
Mesotherapy - face, neck and decolletage (3 treatments)

Packages
Skin Awakening (annual plan)
Revolumise (annual plan)
Rejuvenate (6-monthly plan)

Anti-ageing treatments
£60

from £220 
from £250 
from £295

from £295
from £295
from £400
from £400
from £400
from £295
from £295
from £295
from £400

£2,500

£585
£450
£900

£1,350

£3,000
£4,000
£1,800


