



## Anti-ageing treatments

In-clinic consultation	£60
Anti-wrinkle treatments (1 area)	from £220
Anti-wrinkle treatments (2 areas) Anti-wrinkle treatments (3 areas)	from £250 from £295
,	110111 1233
Dermal fillers	
Lips rejuvenation	from £295
Syringe	from £295
Cheek augmentation	from £400
Jawline augmentation	from £400
Chin projection	from £400
Marionette lines correction	from £295
Nasolabial lines correction	from £295
Smoker lines correction	from £295
Temple fillers	from £400
5-point face lift	£2,500
Skin treatments	
Micro-needling (3-monthly plan)	£585
Chemical peels (3-monthly plan)	£450
Mesotherapy - face (3 treatments)	£900
Mesotherapy - face, neck and decolletage (3 treatments)	£1,350
Packages	
Skin Awakening (annual plan)	£3,000
Revolumise (annual plan)	£4,000
Rejuvenate (6-monthly plan)	£1,800

